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Final Thoughts 
 

Thank you for your interest in NYSUT’s initiative, Take a Look at Teaching. 

As you prepare to engage in this work and consider hosting a Campus Conversation in your area, please 

reach out to NYSUT staff for assistance. General questions about hosting a Campus Conversation may be 

directed to Greg McCrea, Assistant to the Executive Vice President, at gmccrea@nysutmail.org. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NYSUT Contact List 
Role Staff Email Telephone 
Coordinator Greg McCrea gmccrea@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6557 

Administrative Jeannine Badgley jbadgley@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6249 

Media Matt Hamilton mhamilton@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6309 

Certification Glenn Jeffers gjeffers@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6693 

Communication/Web Sylvia Saunders ssaunder@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6262 

Kara (Missy) Smith ksmith@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6281 

Factsheets; Briefs Leah Lembo llembo@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6697 

Higher Ed Jake Crawford/Leah Lembo jcrawford@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6679 

Legislation Alithia Rodriguez-Rolon arolon@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6290 

NEA Grant/Community 
Engagement 

Carolyn Williams cwilliam@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6686 

Professional Learning 
Development/Diversity 

Bernice Rivera brivera@nysutmail.org 518-213-6000, ext. 6695 
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